
SIGN IN SHEET 
DESIGN BUILD 

Virtual Pre-Proposal Meeting 
 
DESCRIPTION: SR 66 From SR 35 (US 17) to Charlie Creek 
 
CONTRACT NO.: E1W36  F.P.I.D. NO.: 446229-1-52-01, 446229-1-52-02 & 446229-1-56-01  County(s): Hardee        DATE: 07/31/2023 

 
 

NAME 
 

OFFICE/FIRM 
 

INTERNET ADDRESS 
 
Jhoanna Garces de Beltre 

 
Procurement 

 
Jhoanna.GarcesdeBeltre@dot.state.fl.us 

Amber Lewis PM amber.lewis@dot.state.fl.us 

Brian Blair Construction brian.blair@dot.state.fl.us 

Joel Hobbs TRC joel.hobbs@dot.state.fl.us 

Joseph Glorioso FDOT Utility joseph.glorioso@dot.state.fl.us 

Ken Lutz Century Link ken.lutz@lumen.com 

Stacy Hill TRC stacy.hill@dot.state.fl.us 

Ulises Valles Procurement Ulises.Valles@dot.state.fl.us 

Wayne Shelton FDOT Utility Wayne.Shelton@dot.state.fl.us 

Eyra Cash DOT Consultant eyra.cash@dot.state.fl.us 

   

   



Firms   
Aaron Keen Watson Civil Construction, Inc. akeen@watsoncivil.com 

Alex Lawrence De Moya Highway Infrastructure alex.lawrence@demoya.com 

Brandon Bentley Bentley Group, Inc 
bbentley@bentleygroupinc.com 

Felipe Jaramillo Ajax Paving Industries of Florida 
fjaramillo@ajaxpaving.com 

Joey Roselli American StructurePoint jroselli@structurepoint.com 

Juan Unknown Unknown 

Matt Crosby CORE Engineering Group, LLC 
mcrosby@ourcoregroup.com 

Natalie Woody Ajax Paving Industries of Florida 
nehwoody@ajaxpaving.com 

Peter Osborne CORE Engineering Group, LLC POsborne@ourcoregroup.com 

Sharon Unknown Unknown 

Xavier Arroyo CORE Engineering Group, LLC xarroyo@ourcoregroup.com 

   

   

   

   



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


